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1 President DLH Mark Johnson Mark.Johnson@AFGELocal899.org (218) 590-4262 

2 Vice President MSP Vincent Longo Vince.Longo@AFGELocal899.org (612) 720-5995 

3 Vice President Greater MN DLH Paul Uecker Paul.Uecker@AFGELocal899.org (218) 213-1968 

4 Secretary MSP Sharif Mehanna Sharif.Mehanna@AFGELocal899.org (612) 323-0137 

5 Treasurer MSP Neal Gosman Neal.Gosman@AFGELocal899.org (612) 868-5578 

6 Benefits Specialist  N/A Kyle Terry Kterry@benefitarchitects.com (612) 225-0472 

7 Delegate & Steward MSP Heidi Burton Heidi.Burton@AFGELocal899.org (651) 270-4787 

8 Delegate & Steward & LPC MSP Mechell Snider Mechell.Snider@AFGELocal899.org (612) 275-7116 

9 Steward MSP/RST Emily Woods Emily.Woods@AFGELocal899.org (715) 603-5240 

10 Steward MSP Scott Woods Scott.Woods@AFGELocal899.org (978) 551-0560 

11 Steward – & WFP MSP Reese Whitney Reese.Whitney@AFGELocal899.org (952) 334-7486 

12 Steward MSP Steve Burns Steve.Burns@AFGELocal899.org (952) 297-4294 

13 Steward MSP Charlie Pierce Charile.Pierce@AFGELocal899.org (507) 384-8807 

14 Detail Steward MSP Khoa Ngo Khoa.Ngo@AFGELocal899.org (952) 994-3860 

15 Detail Steward MSP Levares Pearson Levares.Pearson@AFGELocal899.org (651) 283-9870 

16 Detail Steward MSP Teri Jo Schneibel Teri.Schneibel@AFGELocal899.org (612) 417-3955 

17 Detail Steward MSP Brandon Marberry Brandon.Marberry@AFGELocal899.org (651) 444-0344 


